
2023-2024 PERRYTON RANGERETTE SOFTBALL
Sat Jan 27 DIMMIT DIMMIT 12 PM/2 PM
Tues Feb 6 Palo Duro PERRYTON 6 PM/4 PM
Sat Feb 10 Canadian/Sunray(Var) CANADIAN 12 PM-2 PM
Tues Feb 13 Dalhart PERRYTON 4:30 PM/6 PM

NON-DISTRICT GAMES AND TOURNAMENTS
Thurs-Sat Feb 15-17 LUBBOCK VARSITY TOURNAMENT LUBBOCK TBA
Fri-Sat Feb 23-24 DALHART JV TOURNAMENT DALHART TBA
Tues Feb 27 Booker PERRYTON 4:00 PM
Feb 29Mar 2 FLOYDADA VARSITY TOURNAMENT FLOYDADA TBA
Fri-Sat Mar 1-2 PAMPA JV TOURNAMENT PAMPA TBA

DISTRICT SCHEDULE
TuesMar 5 HEREFORD PERRYTON 4:30/6:30 PM
Thurs Mar7 RANDALL TOURNAMENT RANDALL TBA
Fri Mar 8 Canyon CANYON 4:30/6:30 PM
Sat Mar 9 RANDALL TOURNAMENT RANDALL TBA
Thurs Mar 14 Borger BORGER 12 pm/2 PM
Fri Mar 15 PAMPA PERRYTON 12 pm/2 PM
TuesMar 19 Dumas DUMAS 4:30/6:30 PM
Fri Mar 22 WEST PLAINS PERRYTON 4:30/6:30 PM
TuesMar 26 Randall RANDALL 4:30/6:30 PM
Fri Mar 29 Hereford HEREFORD 4:30/6:30 PM
Tues Apr 2 CANYON PERRYTON 4:30/6:30 PM
Fri Apr 5 Borger PERRYTON 4:30/6:30 PM
Tues Apr 9 Pampa PAMPA 4:30/6:30 PM
Fri Apr 12 Dumas PERRYTON 4:30/6:30 PM
Tues Apr 16 West Plains WEST PLAINS 4:30/6:30 PM
Fri Apr 19 **Randall** PERRYTON 4:30/6:30 PM
TBA Bi-District TBA TBA
TBA Area TBA TBA
TBA Regional Quarterfinal TBA TBA
TBA Regional Semi-Finals TBA TBA
TBA Regional Finals TBA TBA
TBA State Tournament TBA TBA
Superintendent Greg Brown Athletic Director HS Principal Tori LittleCole Underwood

mailto:cunderwood@perrytonisd.com

